THE DATASHEET OF
CW160808-3N3K
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
0.35
(.014)
1.0 ± 0.2
(.040 ± .008)
1.05 ± 0.2

  ................................-40 °C to +125 °C
Storage Temperature
  ................................-40 °C to +125 °C
Refl ow Soldering .. 230 °C, 50 sec. max.
Resistance to Soldering Heat
  .......................... +260 °C, 10 seconds
Electrical Specifi cations
Bourns® Part No.
Inductance Q Test Freq.
(MHz)
SRF
(MHz) RDC
I rms
(mA)
 nH Tol. % Min. L Q Min. Ohms Max.
CW160808-1N8M 1.8 ±20 16 250 250 6000 0.04 700
CW160808-2N2D 2.2 ±15 16 250 250 6000 0.08 700
CW160808-3N9J 3.9 ±5 16 250 250 6000 0.08 700
CW160808-4N7J 4.7 ±5 16 250 250 5800 0.10 700
CW160808-6N8J 6.8 ±5 25 250 250 5800 0.11 700
CW160808-8N2J 8.2 ±5 30 250 250 5000 0.11 700
CW160808-10NJ 10 ±5 30 250 250 4800 0.13 700
CW160808-12NJ 12 ±5 30 250 250 4000 0.13 700
CW160808-15NJ 15 ±5 30 250 250 4000 0.17 700
CW160808-18NJ 18 ±5 30 250 250 3100 0.17 700
CW160808-22NJ 22 ±5 35 250 250 3000 0.19 700
CW160808-27NJ 27 ±5 35 250 250 2800 0.22 600
CW160808-33NJ 33 ±5 35 250 250 2300 0.22 600
CW160808-39NJ 39 ±5 35 250 250 2200 0.25 600
CW160808-47NJ 47 ±5 35 200 250 2100 0.28 600
CW160808-56NJ 56 ±5 35 200 250 1900 0.31 600
CW160808-68NJ 68 ±5 35 200 250 1700 0.34 600
CW160808-72NJ 72 ±5 34 200 250 1700 0.49 400
CW160808-82NJ 82 ±5 34 150 250 1700 0.54 400
CW160808-R10J 100 ±5 34 150 250 1400 0.71 400
CW160808-R12J 120 ±5 32 150 250 1350 0.79 300
CW160808-R15J 150 ±5 28 150 150 1300 0.92 280
CW160808-R18J 180 ±5 25 100 100 990 1.25 240